Date In: 15 11118 15:19			11	T-	t.
	Ich description	1	Date &Time Completes	1 Done	01
Re[No: NA   AIG 18 00 0851   h4	SAS e-filing				
Vel: No: SKW 2618 D	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			9
D.O.A: 14/1/18 09:15	i-Motor Cla	im Form			
	i-Motor W/(	O (Within OD 2h	rz, TP 4hrs)		COMIS V
OD D' Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo	paded	- 11		
	Assessment/S	urvey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report	by Fax/Hand	to Owner/Wksp		3 5500
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	58E 1212 7	INC (	)/Non-INC( )		
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	)	
Policy No. ( ) Per	iod: (	)	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability ( %) [N	Note-Est Status (	WO): N: 0-:	20%; P: 21-79%. F: 8	0-100%]	
Year of Registration: ( ) W	Varranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,00	00 ( ) / \$2,000	)( )			
General Remarks:-					
) Walk-In Customer: Customer's infor	mation strictly Co	onfidential & S	Strictly NO refer of repairs	or.	
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	r URGENTLY.			90	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice:	YES( )/	NO( );	Towing Co: (	10	)
				at the Res	1.2.
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Lifetical School	Date&Time Complered	Done Done	DA
Ample for Transport Allowers of					
	ourtesy Car (	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	(	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	(	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	(	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	(	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 5) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	(	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	(	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 5) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	(	)		Ant(S)	Amt (3
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  ate/Time Actions	(000) (	) ) ) Inveice Pr	eparation Checklist	Ant (S)	
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  ate/Time Actions	(	1) AR : Accide	nt Reporting (\$30);	1# Bill	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Pate/Time Actions  mimant's Particulars:-	(000) (	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dames	ont Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC	16.811	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Pate/Time Actions  mimant's Particulars:-	(000) (	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow	ont Reporting (\$30); gs Assessment (\$100); INC g Fee -Through Survey	1st Bill 30-00 (580) 540/545 5120	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  i) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  ate/Time Actions  nimant's Particulars:-	(000) (	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dames 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow	ont Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey)	30.00 (\$80) 540/\$45 \$120 \$30	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  ate/Time   Actions  numant's Particulars:-  iver/Owner:  ntact No:	(000) (	1) AR: Asside 2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins	ont Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) a egainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan pection	30.00 (\$80) 540/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury: Pate/Time Actions  sumant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: Intact No:	(000) (	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimins 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idao D.	ont Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) a esainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan pection A + SMRI Survey	36.00 2 (580) 540/545 5120 530 2005)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  iver/Owner:  Intact No:  Imaged Portion:	(000) (	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimins 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idao D.	ont Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) a egainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan pection	30.00 (\$80) 540/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  iver/Owner:  Intact No:  Imaged Portion:	(000) (	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idao D. 8) NTUC Add OD: *N5: Courte	mt Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC ge Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) Lagainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan pection A + SMRT Survey itional Services.	1st Bill 30-00 540/545 5120 530 2005) 575 5160	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  sumant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(000) (	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idao D. 3) NTUC Add OD: *N5: Courte *N6: Repair	mt Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC g Fee -Through Survey (Resurvey) a asainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan pection A + SMRT Survey itional Services	30.00 (\$80) 540/545 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  sumant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:  ntact No:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  Iditors' Comments:-	(000) (	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idao D. 8) NTUC Add OD: *N5: Courte *N6: Repeir *N7: Fost R *N8: DV / C	mt Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC ge Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Lagainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan pection A + SMRT Survey itional Services.  ssy Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination epair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination	36.80) 540/545 5120 530 20/05) 575 5160 55 510 523 533	Amt (3 Add B)
Date/Time Actions	(000) (	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dame; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idao D. 8) NTUC Add OD: *N5: Courte *N6: Repeir *N7: Fost R *N8: DV / C	ant Reporting (\$30);  Re Assessment (\$100); INC  Res  Through Survey  Through Survey (Resurvey)  Lagainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan.  pection  A + SMRT Survey  literal Services.  Lagainst Inspection  Collect Excess Coordination  TP (Non INC) against INC	\$16.Bill \$0.00 \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$200 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$5 \$5	

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

AC	חוי	EM.	I STA	$T \in M$	ENT
AU			SIA		

Date Of Report 15/01/2018 15:18

Date Of Accident 14/01/2018 09:15

Exact Location Of Accident ALONG UPP ALJUNIED RD

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

## **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number SKW2618D

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner PEH WEE TONG
NRIC No S8207105I
Email Address NOEMAIL

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-91774233

 Alternative Phone No
 OFFICE-91774233

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MERCEDES-BENZ

Model A180 (R17)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 2100442842-02

Cover Note Number -

Driver

 Name of Driver
 PEH WEE TONG

 NRIC No
 \$8207105I

 Date Of Birth
 26/02/1982

 Occupation
 INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 23/07/2001

Driving Experience 16 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91774233

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-91774233

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 274A PUNGGOL PLACE #11-808

Postcode

821274

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

#### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

### Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

**GBE1212Z** 

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

MAYALAGOO ARASAKUMAR

NRIC/Passport Number

G7452994T

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Oriver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- S. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the losurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurence Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ".
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

upper Alienoid Road SKETCH PLAN \$ W2618P GRE12122 DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Allunica travelling Road alona voper torning the wad clear dashed portion neident passeringer the that DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Policyholder's Signature Name: Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.: DANIES SANTAPPENTARY OF

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

# **Accident details**

Date and time of accident	Date:	14/01/18	(DD	/MM/YY) T	ime:	0915 AM	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident		Along	upper	Alfunied	Road	d	

# **Details of vehicle**

Vehicle registration number	Skw26180			
Vehicle make and model	Merades A180			
Type of vehicle	Saloon   Lorry □	MPV 🗆 Bus 🗆	CRV □ Van □ Motorcycle □ Others:	
Vehicle category	Private 🗷	Comm	ercial   Motorcycle	
Purpose of using at said time	R	ivate		
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes   Third part cl	No 🗹	if no, please select: Reporting only □	

## Insurance information

Insurance company	AIG				
Policy number	2100442842-02				
Type of policy	Comprehensive 🗹	Third party fire & theft $\square$	TP only		

# Insured / Policy holder

Name	Peh wee Tong Male		Female 🗆		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	58207105 I				
Contact	917:	14233			
Address	BIK 274A	Punggol	Place	#11-808	5 (821274)

## Driver

# 

Name		Male □	Female 🗆
NRIC / Fin / Passport number			
Contact			
Address			
Email address			ratii
Date of birth	26/02/1982		
Occupation	Indoor 🗠 Outdoor 🗆		
Driving date pass	23/67/2001		

# Third party vehicle 1

	( kung Hong construction of morning the LIV)
Name	Mayalagoo Arasakumar
Contact number	The state of the s
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	G7452994T
Vehicle registration number	GBE 1212 Z
Vahiala maka madal	

# Third party vehicle 2

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

# Third party vehicle 3

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

# Third party vehicle 4

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

# Third party vehicle 5

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

# Third party vehicle 6

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

PASS DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars and Motor Tracture the weight of which unleden does not exceed 2500 kilograms

NP 428A

23 Jul 2001



S8207105I

0sta of lauva 08+03+2012

APT BLK 274A PUNGGOL PLACE #11-808 SINGAPORE 821274







# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

# MERCEDES-BENZ MOTOR INSURANCE PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : Pah Wee Tong

Period of Insurance : 04 Jan 2018 To 03 Jan 2019

Engine No.

: 27091030794312

Chassia No.

: WDD1760422J409181

Vehicle No.

: SKW2818D

Policy No.

: 2100442842-02

Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 20 Nov 2017

#### ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: MERCEDES BENZ A180 BE STYLE

Engine Capacity/Tonnage 1,595,00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2018

Insuring with CCE/PARF Yes

Driver Restriction

Off Peak Car : No

## Person or Classes of Persons Emilled to Drive"

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "include and include more in insupermitted Driver Excess" ("INDPLIE You are or Your Authorised Driver Manager of Introduction on the large of 22 studies has form than 2 years' chaving explorance.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use"

Use only for social, deministic and produce purposes and for the Puricybouter's business. This Pelisy date set cover use for line or results, driving full by the first received with any find or business or use for any purpose in connection with their Triving.

\* Limitations rendered imperative by Sestion 8 of the Molor Vehicles (Tovd-Party Ricks and Compensation) Act (Cop. 189) and Section 85 of the Roos Transport Act, 1967 (Melayair), era and to be included under these headings

#### EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - 30 Own Damage - \$800 Their - 30 Flood Cover - 50

Section 2

Property Darnage + 50

Windscreen: 5100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Pah Wee Tong - 5800 (Own Damego)

# APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1. Euros Service Center (For accident reporting cnly). Add: 350 Usi Road 3 Singapora 488586 67412338.
2. Pandan Loop: Service Center – Body Care & Repair (For accident repair & accident reporting). Add: 188 Pandan Loop Singapora 128379 87778588.

For other: Approved Reporting CentrolAIG Authorised Repairers, press contact our 24-hour accident entergency holling at +85 6336 6200. Attended by true may refer to AIG sectods some alguments of AIG SG Michiga App. Earphy search and desirious "AIG SG" from Tunes or Google Play.

### IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: DBS BANK LTD

Was notedly credity that the pulses to which this Combensation in contracts related in accordance with the provisions of the Music Volkson That Forty Rinks and Combensation) An (Cap. 188), Fact World Read Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia) and Music Volkson (Toyld Party Rinks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0504380231

CYCLE & CARRIAGE - JOUEK 239 ALEXANDRA ROAD

SINGAPORE 156930 Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pie. Ltd.

AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

78 Shunkin Villy 607-16 Alti Sulabry 5079128 | T +09 6419 3600 | F +65 6415 3723 | web als bombe